SALZBURGER

SPORTSCHUTZENVERBAND

Landesmeisterschaft Sportliches Selbstladegewehr SSLG 1 2022

Nr. Name Vorname
1 [RSSCRININ Jvergen
2 Winkler Christian
3 Monitzer Christian
4_Christian
5 Rottensteiner Andreas
7 Baumgartner Karl
8_Herbert
9 Krieg Simon

10_Michae|

11 Schingerlin Alexander

13 Prantl Marco

14 Mosenbichler Patrick

15 Achim
16 Andreas
17 Schachinger Thomas
18 Dirnberger Fabian

Verein

SVO

HSV Wals

SG Unken
LH/CSP Salzburg
LH - Salzburg
SSC Weitworth
TSSC

HSV Wals

HSV Wals

SVO

TSSC

TSSC

TSSC

TSSC

SSC Weitworth
LH Salzburg
SVO9mm

HSV Wals

Serie 1

99
99
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98
100
100
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96
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95

Serie2
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97
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96

Serie3

100
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97
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100
99
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96
94
98
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95
98

Gesamt

298
298
297
296
295
295
295
295
294
294
294
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290
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289

X 10er Seriel
4
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X 10er Serie3
6
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X Summe

16
12
18
14
16
16
13
11
16
10

14
13
14
11

12



19 Roland
20 Georg
21 Robert
22 Klaus

23 Berger Christian
24 [EEYERIN otto

25 Inzinger Gerald
26 Voggenhuber Thomas
27 Schoérghofer Elmar

28 [Schaffer I Thomas

29 Tischberger Gregor
30_Alexander
31 Lang Benedikt
32 Capello Thomas
33 Broschek Michael
34 Ittensammer Holger

35 Pauger Andreas
36 Putzhammer Martin
38 Bauer Rene
39_Bernhard
40 Schachinger Thomas
41 Pletschacher Florian
42 Oberholzner Dieter

43 Andreas
44 Peter

45 Taubenschuss Alexander

46 Zeppetzauer Oliver

HSV Wals

LH

SSC Weitworth
SVO

SVO9mm

SVO

SVO9mm

HSV Wals

SG Hallein
HSV Wals
TSSC

TSSC

HSV Saalfelden
svOmm

SG Bischofshofen
SvOmm
SVO9mm

SG Zell am See
LH

SVO9mm

SSC Weitworth
svOmm
SVO9mm

HSV Wals

HSV

TSSC

HSV WALS
SVOMM

95
98
96
96
95
93
94
87
87
91
92
90
95
91
91
83
75
85
78
85
77
72
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87
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

97
94
94
91
96
95
93
94
96
94
92
93
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89
92
93
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84
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85
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

97
97
96
98
94
95
95
99
97
95
95
95
92
94
90
91
94
83
89
83
91
88
88
77
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS

289
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280
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275
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266
262
256
255
252
252
250
250
249
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